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Role

Pl

TC

TC, vice
scientist
scientist
scientist
scientist
engineer
engineer
scientist
scientist
PHD

Pl
PHD

Pl
scientist
scientist
engineer
technician

master stud.

PhD
Scientist
Scientist
scientist
PHD
scientist
technician
PhD

master stud.
master stud.

Start

04/01/15
05/01/13
09/01/05
05/01/09
01/01/01
01/01/11
10/01/07
09/01/11
05/01/10
05/15/21

2005
07/01/16

09/01/09
04/16/08
01/01/11
07/01/11
11/01/11
11/01/11
01/01/13
11/01/14
06/01/13
12/01/16
06/01/15
03/01/17
04/01/18
04/15/18
04/15/18

Commitme Activity

10.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

0.00%

30.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%
0.00%
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0.00%
10.00%
100.00%
0.00%
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0.00%
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Prototype experiments
Simulation, Reconstruction
Prototype experiments
Radiator quality, Simulatio
Radiator quality, Simulatio
Mechanical construction
Mechanical construction
Simulation, Reconstruction,
Electronics developments
Electronic development

Simulation, Reconstruction

optic design, optic measur
photon detectors, readout
construction, technical desi
prototype setup, test beams
cosmics test setup

test beam analysis
administration

simulation, reconstruction
mechanical integration
electronics

data acquisition
Programming, prototype set
analysis

FEE Cooling

Optics quality control
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FTE FTE
(12/2020) (6/2020)
(months)  (months)

16.6 175

72 72
72 72
72 72
72 72
72 72
72 72
19 19
38.1 39.9
15
54 60
72 72
72 72
12 12.6
52.5 52.5
32 32
62.6 62.6
9.4 10
72 72
66 66
9.8 11
24 24
36.8 41.6
32 38
16.3 19.3
16.3 19.3
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FTE

(12/2021)
(months)

18.1
72
72
72
72
72
72
19

41.7
7.5

66

72
72
13.2
525
32
62.6
10.6
72
66
13.2
24
46.4
38
22.3
22.3

Active
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ex officio
ex officio
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09/01/07
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04/01/08
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ex officio
03/01/10
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12/01/15
03/01/12
11/01/12
11/01/12
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01/01/14
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03/01/17
10/01/18
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01/01/19
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Author list

X X X X X X X X X
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X
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X
02/25/18
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02/25/20

X
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01/21/23 x

Author list

12/2021 Remark

X X X X X X X X X
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scientist
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PhD
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02/01/22
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50.00% Monte Carlo

50.00% detector control software
50.00% single photon detection
50.00% cosmics trigger

80.00% photon detectors
0.00% photon detectors (MCP lifet
100.00% photon detectors (performa
100.00% photon detectors (perform
0.00% photon detectors (MCP lifet
100.00% photon detectors (MCP peri
100.00% photon detectors (MCP perl

25.00% Opt. Meas., beam tests ana
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16.3 19.3
16.3 19.3
0 0
0 0
72 72
72 72
52 52
72 72
55.5 61.5
32 32
20 26
3 9
72 72
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22.3
22.3

72
72
52
72
67.5
32
32
15

72

06/01/04
06/01/04
02/01/15
11/01/14
10/15/16
01/01/17
10/01/19

ex officio

12/31/14

06/30/19

03/01/19

12/15/17

8/18/21

06/23/20

X
X
X
X
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